• Ethical Leadership in Engineering & Inspection Practices 

• Developing a Strategic Action Plan for Corrosion Prevention 

Course Duration 

Pre-Schedule 

5 Days  

25 – 29 Aug 2025 

Venue Sofitel Munich Bayerpost - Germany 

Training Fees Per 

Person 
KWD 1500 ( One Thousand Five Hundred Only ) 

Course Fees Include ✓ Tuition documentation 

✓ Curriculum and Training Handout 

✓ Five star Lunch 

✓ Completion Certificates 

Training Details